PORTWEST

PW349 - PW3 Work Shorts

Collection: PW3 Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The PW3 Work Shorts are a great addition to the PW3 range, combining
function and style. An impressive range of multi-functional pockets
including a rule pocket and an easy access thigh pocket provide ample
secure storage. Premium features such as hammer loop, crotch gusset and
reinforced panels for extra durability. The ideal choice for warmer weather.

PW3 Workwear

Portwest PW3 workwear is characterized by fresh dynamic designs and a
contemporary fit. A selection of premium fabrics and advanced construction
techniques have been used, guaranteeing choice, comfort and ultimate
wearer durability. The garments have been tested to ensure they will
withstand the rigors of everyday wear.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and Features
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability
- 7 pockets for ample storage

- Easy access cargo pockets

- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths

- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments
in place

- Two back patch pockets

- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability

- Reflective piping for increased visibility

- Hammer loop for secure storage of work tools

- Double rule pocket
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PORTWEST

PW349 - PW3 Work Shorts
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care

a1 X O

b3

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

PW349ZBR30
PW349ZBR32
PW349ZBR33
PW349ZBR34
PW349ZBR36
PW349ZBR38
PW349ZBR40
PW349ZBR41
PW349ZBR42

Colour

Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black

Zoom Grey/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.5200
0.5460
0.5500
0.5600
0.5800
0.6000
0.6200
0.6400
0.6500

Cubic(m?)
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554

EAN13

5036108330119
5036108330126
5036108330133
5036108330140
5036108330157
5036108330164
5036108330171
5036108330188
5036108330195

GTIN/DUN14

15036108818911
15036108818928
15036108818935
15036108818942
15036108818959
15036108818966
15036108818973
15036108818980
15036108818997
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